
Andaman Express (PT)/16031 - Exp - SR 
NGP/Nagpur Junction to MTY/Multai 

1h 56m - 145 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAS MGR Chennai Central 05:15 1,2 1 0 64 3 SR
2 SPE Sullurupeta 06:33 06:35 2m 1 1 83 71 9 SR
3 NYP Nayadupeta 06:58 07:00 2m 1 1 110 60 33 SR
4 GDR Gudur Junction 07:28 07:30 2m 3 1 138 79 19 SCR
5 NLR Nellore 07:59 08:00 1m 2 1 176 80 18 SCR
6 KVZ Kavali 08:38 08:40 2m 3 1 227 95 21 SCR
7 SKM Singarayakonda 09:04 09:05 1m 1 1 265 73 25 SCR
8 OGL Ongole 09:28 09:30 2m 1 1 293 61 8 SCR
9 CLX Chirala 10:19 10:20 1m 2 1 342 48 8 SCR
10 BPP Bapatla 10:39 10:40 1m 3 1 357 69 10 SCR
11 NDO Nidubrolu 10:58 11:00 2m 2 1 378 27 9 SCR
12 TEL Tenali Junction 11:49 11:50 1m 4 1 400 60 11 SCR
13 NGNT New Guntur 12:15 12:16 1m 1 1 425 24 SCR
14 BZA Vijayawada Junction 13:30 13:40 10m 6 1 455 51 19 SCR
15 MDR Madhira 14:44 14:45 1m 2 1 509 79 58 SCR
16 KMT Khammam 15:19 15:20 1m 2 1 554 57 118 SCR
17 DKJ Dornakal Junction 15:44 15:45 1m 1 1 577 61 152 SCR
18 MABD Mahbubabad 16:09 16:10 1m 2 1 601 47 198 SCR
19 KDM Kesamudram 16:29 16:30 1m 2 1 616 60 223 SCR
20 WL Warangal 17:15 17:20 5m 2 1 661 54 271 SCR
21 JMKT Jammikunta 18:09 18:10 1m 1 1 706 82 242 SCR
22 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 18:39 18:40 1m 1 1 745 56 227 SCR
23 RDM Ramagundam 18:59 19:00 1m 1 1 763 59 170 SCR
24 MCI Manchiryal 19:14 19:15 1m 1 1 776 35 159 SCR
25 BPA Bellampalli 19:49 19:50 1m 1 1 796 61 204 SCR
26 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 20:28 20:30 2m 1 1 835 38 184 SCR
27 BPQ Balharshah 22:20 22:25 5m 5 1 905 46 346 CR
28 CD Chandrapur 22:43 22:45 2m 2 1 918 90 362 CR
29 HGT Hinganghat 23:42 23:44 2m 2 1 1004 51 229 CR
30 SEGM Sewagram Junction 00:23 00:25 2m 2 2 1037 61 278 CR
31 NGP Nagpur Junction 01:40 01:45 5m 1 2 1113 75 309 CR
32 MTY Multai 03:41 03:42 1m 1 2 1258 87 CR
33 AMLA Amla Junction 03:58 04:01 3m 3,4 2 1281 51 733 CR
34 BZU Betul 04:28 04:30 2m 2 2 1304 63 639 CR
35 GDYA Ghoradongri 05:05 05:07 2m 1 2 1341 31 407 CR
36 ET Itarsi Junction 07:25 07:30 5m 1 2 1412 58 329 WCR
37 BPL Bhopal Junction 09:05 09:10 5m 2 2 1503 59 405 WCR
38 BINA Bina Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 3 2 1642 80 411 WCR
39 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 13:30 13:38 8m 4,5 2 1795 81 258 NCR
40 GWL Gwalior Junction 14:50 14:52 2m 2 2 1893 75 212 NCR
41 MRA Morena 15:23 15:25 2m 2 2 1931 56 175 NCR
42 AGC Agra Cantt. 16:50 16:55 5m 2,3 2 2011 72 167 NCR
43 MTJ Mathura Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 2 2 2065 58 177 NCR
44 FDB Faridabad 19:42 19:44 2m 2 2 2178 56 302 NR
45 TKD Tuglakabad 19:55 19:57 2m 2 2 2188 61 216 NR
46 OKA Okhla 20:04 20:06 2m 2 2 2195 21 207 NR
47 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 20:16 20:21 5m 3 2 2199 13 207 NR
48 NDLS New Delhi 20:55 21:10 15m 6 2 2206 24 214 NR
49 SSB Shakur Basti 21:39 21:41 2m 2 2 2217 73 217 NR
50 BGZ Bahadurgarh 21:57 21:59 2m 1 2 2237 75 215 NR
51 ROK Rohtak Junction 22:31 22:33 2m 2 2 2277 82 219 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (10:33)

Jul 01 2024 (10:33)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 JIND Jind Junction 23:15 23:18 3m 4 2 2334 75 224 NR
53 UCA Uchana 23:33 23:35 2m 1 2 2353 76 NR
54 NRW Narwana Junction 23:47 23:49 2m 3 2 2368 78 NR
55 TUN Tohana 00:09 00:11 2m 1 3 2394 25 227 NR
56 JHL Jakhal Junction 00:40 00:43 3m 1 3 2406 70 225 NR
57 LHA Lehra Gaga 00:57 00:59 2m 1 3 2422 76 227 NR
58 SFMU Sunam Udham Singh

Wala
01:16 01:18 2m 0 3 2444 63 232 NR

59 SAG Sangrur 01:30 01:32 2m 2 3 2457 39 236 NR
60 DUI Dhuri Junction 01:57 02:00 3m 4 3 2473 84 241 NR
61 MET Malerkotla 02:12 02:14 2m 1 3 2490 79 250 NR
62 AHH Ahmedgarh 02:29 02:31 2m 1 3 2509 39 248 NR
63 LDH Ludhiana Junction 03:10 03:20 10m 4 3 2535 74 257 NR
64 PGW Phagwara Junction 03:49 03:51 2m 2 3 2571 58 NR
65 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 04:08 04:13 5m 1 3 2587 64 236 NR
66 MEX Mukerian 05:22 05:24 2m 2 3 2660 66 257 NR
67 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 06:00 06:05 5m 2 3 2700 48 326 NR
68 KTHU Kathua 06:34 06:36 2m 1 3 2723 49 393 NR
69 JAT Jammu Tawi 08:10 08:20 10m 3 3 2799 38 344 NR
70 MCTM MCTM Udhampur 09:43 09:45 2m 0 3 2852 25 660 NR
71 SVDK SMVD Katra 10:45 3 3 2877 - 814 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (10:33)

Jul 01 2024 (10:33)

2

2


